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194	 24/7 Networks Inc.	 Liam Keegan	C entennial	 247networks.com		
213	 90octane LLC	 Jim Grinney/Sam Eidson	 Denver	 90octane.com	
198	 Abo Group Inc.	 Ronald Abo	 Lakewood	 theabogroup.com	
67	 AccuCode Inc.	 Kevin Price	C entennial	 accucode.com	
16	 Accuvant	S cott Walker	 Denver	 accuvant.com	
51	 Acme Distribution Centers Inc.	 Jeff Goldfogel	 Aurora	 acmedistribution.com	
45	 Adperio	 David Asseoff	 Denver	 adperio.com		
214	 Advanced Datacomm Solutions Inc.	M ichael E. Schmidlen	 Highlands Ranch	 advanceddatacomm.com	
125	 AET Environmental Inc.	 Lori DeVito	 Denver	 aetenvironmental.com	
63	 Affordable American Insurance	 Anthony Fernandez                         Thornton               	 affordableamericaninsurance.com
17	 Agland Inc.	M itch Anderson	 Eaton	 aglandinc.com		
101	 All American Seasonings Inc.	 Andy Rodriguez	 Denver	 allamericanseasonings.com	
60	 All Copy Products Inc.	 Brad Knepper	 Denver	 allcopyproducts.com	
41	 Alliant National Title Insurance Co. Inc.	 Robert Grubb	 Longmont	 alliantnational.com	
39	 Alpine Access Inc.	C hristopher M. Carrington	 Denver	 alpineaccess.com		
14	 Alpine Banks of Colorado	 J. Robert Young	 Glenwood Springs	 alpinebank.com	
49	 Alpine Buick Pontiac GMC	 Ivette Dominguez	 Denver	 alpinegmc.com	
82	 Alpine Waste & Recycling	 John Griffith	C ommerce City	 alpinewaste.com	
171	 Amadeus Consulting Group	 Lisa Calkins	 Boulder	 amadeusconsulting.com	
226	 Amelie Company	 Robin Ashmore, Benoit Guin	 Denver	 ameliecompany.com	
220	 American Automation Building Solutions Inc.	 Ishmail Nassardeen-Buckley	 Denver	 www.americasautomation.com
8	 American Furniture Warehouse	 Jake Jabs	 Englewood	 afwonline.com	
237	 Arrangers DMC, LLC	N icole Marsh	 Denver	 arrangers.com	
177	 Arrow Partnership LLC	C han Pollock	 Greenwood Village	 arrowpartnership.com	
66	 At Last Fulfillment	 Ted Tanner	 Aurora	 atlastfulfillment.com	
227	 Attack Consulting Group Inc.	M ike Searls	P arker	 laboxing.com	
205	 Attain Technologies LLC	 Jim Freeman	 Englewood	 attaintech.com	
197	 AvenueWest Corporate Housing Inc.	 Kimberly Smith	 Denver	 avenuewest.com	
154	 Axess Communications LLC	 Jeff Myers	 Littleton	 axesscomm.com	
153	 AxxessConnect LLC	 Walker Fleming	 Denver	 axci.com	
74	 Ayuda Management Corp.	M aria Vogt	 Broomfield	 ayudamanagement.com	
137	 Backcountry Access Inc.	 Bruce McGowan	 Boulder	 backcountryaccess.com	
177	 Bamboo Market Health Foods	 Anne Halloran	S teamboat Springs	 bamboomkt.com		
21	 Baxa Corp.	 Greg Baldwin	 Englewood	 baxa.com		
150	 Bayaud Enterprises Inc.	 David Henninger	 Denver	 bayaudenterprises.org	
168	 Best Practice Systems Inc.	C lint M. Waite	 Englewood	 bestpracticesytems.com	
70	 Birko Corp.	M ark Swanson	 Henderson	 birkcorp.com		
244	 Blizzard Internet Marketing	S usan Blizzard	 Glenwood Springs	 blizzardinternet.com	
212	 Blue Moon Works Inc.	C ynthia Brown	 Denver	 bluemoonworks.com	
77	 Blytheco LLC	S tephen Blythe	 Denver	 blytheco.com		
91	 Boecore Inc.	 Kathy Boe	C olorado Springs	 boecore.com		
169	 Bolder Staffing Inc.	 Jackie Osborn	 Boulder	 bolderstaffing.com	
179	 Brandwise Inc.	 Todd Litzman	 Lakewood	 brandwise.com		
174	 Bross Group LLC	 Kathleen K. Conner	 Lakewood	 brossgroup.com		
22	 Brownstein Hyatt Farber Shreck LLP	 Bruce A. James	 Denver	 bhfs.com		
164	 Burkett Design Inc.	 Amy Burkett	 Denver	 burkettdesign.com	
155	 Business Network Consulting Ltd.	 Joe Kelly	 Denver	 bncsystems.com		
47	C &D Enterprises Inc.	P eter Derrington	C olorado Springs	C andDsecurity.com	
30	C ain Travel	 Linda H. Cain	 Boulder	 caintravel.com	
246	C anino’s Sausage Co. Inc.	 Diana L. Payne	 Denver	 caninosausage.com	
208	C ara Mia Medical Day Spa	 Dr. Leslie Capin	 Englewood	 caramiadayspa.com	
79	C atalyst Repository Systems	 John Tredennick	 Denver	 catalystsecure.com	
118	C atalyst Search LLC	 Rachel Hennig	 Denver	 catalystsearch.com	
1	C H2M Hill	 Lee A. McIntire	 Englewood	 ch2mhill.com	
24	C igarette Store Corp. 	 Terry Gallagher Jr.	 Boulder	 smokerfriendly.com
	 (dba Smoker Friendly/Gasamat)	
180	C itron WorkSpaces	 Kathey Pear	 Louisville	 citronworkspaces.com	
126	C lientsolv Technologies (dba for CCSA Inc.)	 Asha Janarthan	 Englewood	 clientsolv.com	
223	C oda Coffee Co. LLC	 Tim Thwaites/Tommy Thwaites	 Denver	 codacoffee.com	
36	C olorado Capital Bank	 John Davis	 Denver	 coloradocapitalbank.com	
225	C olorado Engineering Inc.	N ancy E. Scally	C olorado Springs	 coloradoengineeringinc.com
135	C olorado Precast Concrete Inc.	P enny Hayward	 Loveland	 coloprecast.com	
191	C ombat Training Solutions Inc.	 Antonio Colon	C olorado Springs	 combattrainingsolutions.com
112	 comCables Inc.	 Greg Greenwood	 Denver	 comCables.com	
123	C ommunity Interiors Inc.	 Foy Bailey	C ommerce City	 communityinteriors.com	
175	C ompassTools Inc.	 Brant Howard, Steve Chiles	C entennial	 compasstoolsinc.com	
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90	C omputer Sites Inc.	 Linda Springstead	 Denver	 computersites.net	
137	CONN ECT: The Knowledge Network Corp.	M aureen Clarry	 Littleton	 connectknowledge.com	
134	C ooper Heating & Cooling Inc.	 Gary Cooper	 Broomfield	 cooperheatingandcooling.com
131	C orporate Allocation Services Inc.	 Barbara Erisman	 Westminster	 corporateallocation.com	
32	C orreas International Co. Inc.	 Guillermo Correa	 Greenwood Village	 correas-international.com	
43	C raters & Freighters Franchise Co.	 Dianna S. Gibson	 Golden	 cratersandfreighters.com	
151	C rew Connection Inc.	 Heidi McLean	 Golden	 crewconnection.com	
202	 DatamanUSA LLC	N idhi Saxena	C entennial	 www.datamanusa.com	
237	 DaVinci Sign Systems Inc.	 John Shaw	 Windsor	 davincisign.com		
97	 Davis Partnership Architects	 Brit Probst/Lynn Moore/	 Denver	 davispartnership.com		
		  Brian Erickson/Scott Nevin	
190	 Delta Disaster Services	M ichael Mastous	 Arvada	 trydelta.com		
148	 Denver Management Advisors Inc.	C . David Kikumoto	 Greenwood Village	 www.denma.com		
33	 Denver Series of Lockton Cos. LLC	C huck McDaniel	 Denver	 lockton.com		
247	 Design Lines Inc.	S andy Saul	 Greenwood Village	 designlinesinc.com	
143	 Destination Services of Colorado Inc.	 Kathy Fort Carty	 Avon	 dsc-co.com		
220	 DHE Computer Systems Inc.	 Elena Hammack	C entennial	 dhecs.com		
248	 Digital Peabody	 Lauren Engel	 Denver	 digitalpeabody.com	
62	 Discovery Outsourcing LLC	C arl Lombardo	 Greenwood Village	 discoveryoutsourcing.com	
193	 DMX Direct Inc.	 James Kennel	 Littleton	 dmx-direct.com		
37	 Douglass Colony Group	 Robert Bechtholdt	C ommerce City	 douglasscolony.com	
115	 DSP Builders Inc.	 T.C. Oxley	C ommerce City	 dspbuilders.com		
46	 Dynamic Solutions International Corp.	S teven K. Suttman	 Englewood	 instantissuance.com	
161	 East-West Health Centers	 Jill Howell	 Greenwood Village	 east-west-health.com	
68	 EMC Engineers Inc.	 Eric Young	 Lakewood	 emcengineers.com	
116	 Epicurean Culinary Group	 Larry DiPasquale	C entennial	 epicureanculinarygroup.com
158	 eQuilter	 Luana Rubin	 Boulder	 equilter.com			 
104	 ESC Engineering Inc.	 Kevin P. Hartig	 Fort Collins	 thinkESC.com		
55	 ETI Professionals Inc.	S usan Holland	 Lakewood	 etipros.com		
7	 FCI Constructors Inc.	 Ed Forsman	 Grand Junction	 fciol.com		
53	 First Western Financial Inc.	S cott C. Wylie	 Denver	 fwtb.com		
44	 FMH Material Handling Solutions Inc.	 John Faulkner	 Denver	 fmhsolutions.com		
137	 Foster Electric Corp.	 Bradley A. Foster	C olorado Springs	 fosterelectriccorp.com	
52	 Frederick Ross Co.	 John P. Box	 Denver	 frederickross.com		
109	 Frontier Communications Corp.	C arol D. Mitschke	 Denver	 fbponline.com		
98	 Gallegos Sanitation Inc.	 Jerry Gallegos	 Fort Collins	 gallegossanitation.com	
156	 Gibson Arnold & Associates Inc.	M elinda Delmonico	 Denver	 gibsonarnold.com	
59	 GlobaLinks LLC	C ynthia Banks	 Westminster	 globalinksabroad.org	
70	 Good Day Pharmacy	 Vicki Einhellig	 Loveland	 gooddaypharmacy.com	
210	 GroundFloor Media Inc.	 Laura Love	 Denver	 groundfloormedia.com	
20	 GTRI	 Greg Byles	 Denver	 gtri.com		
176	 Gutterman Griffiths PC	S heila Gutterman	 Littleton	 ggfamilylaw.com		
84	 H&L Architecture	 Rob Davidson	 Denver	 hlarch.com		
192	 Hands-On Labs (dba Labpaq)	 Linda Jeschofniq	 Englewood	 labpaq.com		
69	 Handyman Matters Franchise Corp.	 Andy Bell	 Lakewood	 handymanmatters.com	
42	 HB Management Group	 Kathy J. Hughes/Brad K. Brandt	 Denver	 hbmgmt.com		
144	 Heartland Acoustics & Interiors Inc.	 Jason Gordon	 Englewood	 heartland-acoustics.com	
4	 Hensel Phelps Construction Co.	 Jerry L. Morgensen	 Greeley	 henselphelps.com	
31	 Hercules Industries Inc.	 William M. Newland	 Denver	 herculesindustries.com	
232	 High Country Kombucha Inc.	 Ed Rothbauer	 Eagle	 highcountrykombucha.com	
13	 Holland & Hart LLP	 John Husband	 Denver	 hollandhart.com		
26	 Holme Roberts & Owen LLP	 Ken Lund	 Denver	 hro.com		
185	 Housing Helpers of Colorado LLC	S tephanie Iannone	 Boulder	 housinghelpers.com	
241	 hrQ Inc.	M olly McCoy	 Denver	 hrqinc.com		
216	 Illumen Group Inc.	 Enrique Krajmalnik	 Denver	 www.illumen.com		
28	 IMA Financial Group Inc.	 Rob Cohen	 Denver	 imacorp.com		
239	 In Touch Today Corp.	 Boni Lonnsburri	 Broomfield	 intouchtoday.com		
160	 Industrial Cooling Solutions Corp.	 Tim Bozic	 Lakewood	 h2ocooling.com		
99	 InLine Media Inc.	N ancy Haven	 Denver	 inlinemedia.com		
80	 Innovar Group	 Diane Pacheco	 Greenwood Village	 innovargroup.com	
	 (incorporated as Hire Power Inc.)
83	 Insurance Technologies	 Larry Wiedeman	C olorado Springs	 insurancetechnologies.com	
93	 Integware Inc.	C hris Kay	 Fort Collins	 integware.com		
15	 Interstate Highway Construction Inc.	 J. Kenyon Schaeffer	 Englewood	 IHCquality.com		
152	 IP5280 Communications LLC	 John Scarborough/Jeffrey Pearl	 Englewood	 ip5280.com		
94	 ISYS Technologies	 Teresa Porter	 Littleton	 isystechnologies.com	
142	 J Blanco Enterprises Inc.	 Jeanette Blanco-Wellers	 Broomfield	 silvercoolroof.net		



_ �T o p  2 50  p R I V A T E  c o m p a n ie  s 
Alphabetical listing

2010	 Company	 Company Head	 City	 URL			 
RANK

145	 JG Management Systems Inc.	 Jerome Gonzales	 Grand Junction	 jgmsinc.com		
122	 Jim Black Construction Inc.	 Jim Black	 Thornton	 jimblackconstruction.com	
222	 John Murphy Millworks LLC	 Rose Murphy	 Erie	N /A			 
70	 Johnson Storage & Moving Co. 	 James R. Johnson	C entennial	 johnsonstorage.com		
	 Holdings LLC	
206	 Kazoo & Co. Toys	 Diana Nelson	 Denver	 kazootoys.com		
183	 Klein Buendel Inc. 	M ary Buller, Aimee Giese	 Golden	 kleinbuendel.com		
128	 LEI Cos. Inc.	 Brandon J. Berumen	 Denver	 leicompanies.com	
203	 Linhart Public Relations LLP	S haron H. Linhart	 Denver	 linhartpr.com		
96	 Location3 Media Inc.	 Andrew Beckman	 Denver	 location3.com		
100	 LT Environmental Inc.	 Lisa Negri	 Arvada	 ltenv.com		
243	M &E Painting	M att Shoup	 Loveland	 mandepainting.com	
121	M achol & Johannes LLC	 Jacques Machol III	 Denver	 mjfirm.com		
76	M anaged Business Solutions LLC	 Jon Duncan	C olorado Springs	 www.mbshome.com	
40	M arket Force Information Inc.	 Karl Maier	 Louisville	 marketforce.com		
170	M artinez & Hromada Associates Inc.	 Thomas N. Martinez	 Denver	 www.martinez-hromada.com
106	M ass Service & Supply LLC	M ary Catherine Grasmick	P ueblo	 massgc.com		
119	MC AD Technologies Inc.	S usan Evans	 Lakewood	 mcad.com		
25	M errick & Co.	 Ralph W. Christie Jr.	 Aurora	 merrick.com		
11	M ike Shaw Automotive Group	M ichael J. Shaw	 Denver	 www.mikeshawauto.com	
136	MO A Architecture	 Robert L. Outland	 Denver	 www.moaarch.com	
132	M orSports & Events (dba MorEvents)	 Betsy Mordecai	 Englewood	 morevents.com		
114	M ountainside Medical LLC	P eter J. Neidecker	 Boulder	 mountainsidemed.com	
5	M WH Global Inc.	 Robert Uhler	 Broomfield	 mwhglobal.com		
161	N amaste Care Group Inc. 	 Jan Bezuidenhout	 Denver	 namastehospice.com		
	 (dba Namaste Hospice)	
146	N aranjo Civil Constructors Inc.	 Herman and Jerry Naranjo	 Greeley	 naranjocivil.com		
227	N ational Speaker & Sound	 Daniel Martinez	 Denver	 nationalspeaker.com	
29	N E Colorado Cellular (dba Viaero Wireless)	 Frank Dirico	 Fort Morgan	 viaero.com		
126	N ewsGator Technologies Inc.	 J.B. Holston	 Denver	 newsgator.com		
182	N orth Boulder Physical Therapy	 Debra Layne	 Boulder	 northboulderpt.com	
199	N orthern Colorado Traffic Control Inc.	 Trisha J. Moran	 Greeley	N /A			 
107	N ovus Biologicals LLC	 Karen Padgett	 Littleton	 novusbio.com		
111	O ’Brien Advertising	 Terri O’Brien	 Denver	 thinkoba.com		
120	O ffice Liquidators Inc.	 Dennis Meyer	 Lakewood	 officeliquidators.com	
196	O rion Registrar Inc.	 JoAnn Burck	 Arvada	 orion4value.com		
130	O skar Blues Brewery	 Dale Katechis	 Longmont	 oskarblues.com		
38	O tter Products LLC (dba OtterBox)	C urt Richardson	 Fort Collins	 otterbox.com		
89	P acific Western Technologies Ltd.	 Tai-Dan Hsu	 Wheat Ridge	 www.pwt.com		
85	P ayReel Inc.	 Heidi McLean	 Golden	 payreel.com		
2	PC L Construction Enterprises Inc.	P aul Douglas	 Denver	 pcl.com		
187	P EI	 Tim Krueger	 Boulder	 pei.com		
172	P eppercorn	 Doris Houghland	 Boulder	 peppercorn.com		
232	P inyon Environmental Engineering	 Lauren Evans	 Lakewood	 pinyon-env.com			 
	 Resources Inc.
27	P olk Majestic Travel Group	 Andrea Shpall, Robert Polk	 Denver	 polkmajestic.com		
75	P ortable Computer Systems Inc.	 Kathleen Pakkebier	 Denver	 portablecomputersystems.com
159	P orter Industries Inc.	M arilyn Stone	 Loveland	 porterindustries.com	
117	P remier Medical Corp.	 Emily B. Spencer	 Denver	 premiermedicalcorp.com	
73	P rimeSource Staffing LLC	 Renee Raabe	 Denver	 primesourcestaffing.com	
229	P rodigy Resources LLC	 Brandon Brooks, Todd DeMarco	 Denver	 prodigyr.com		
48	P roductive Data Solutions Inc.	 Tom Sweetman	 Greenwood Village	 pdsinc.com		
88	P rotech Sales Inc.	 Bob Pacheco	 Littleton	 www.protechsalesinc.com	
172	P roto’s Pizza Inc.	P am Proto	 Boulder	 protospizza.com		
187	P rotoTest LLC	P eter Dignan	C entennial	 prototest.com		
219	 QSE Technologies Inc.	M arion K. Jenkins	 Englewood	 qsetech.com		
54	 R.A. Nelson & Associates Inc.	 R.A. ”Chupa” Nelson	 Avon	 ranelson.com		
10	 Ralph Schomp Automotive Inc.	 Lisa J. Schomp	 Littleton	 schomp.com		
250	 Razor Technical Staffing Inc.	 Brian Vezzani	 Denver	 razortechnical.com	
78	 ReadyTalk	 Dan King	 Denver	 www.readytalk.com	
140	 Restoration Specialists Inc.	 Elizabeth Traut Bosio	 Broomfield	 rsi-co.com		
157	 Richard P. Arber Associates Inc.	 Richard P. Arber	 Lakewood	 arber.com		
166	 RidgeviewTel LLC	 Vincent T. Jordan	 Longmont	 ridgeviewtel.com		
63	 Riverside Technology Inc.	 Larry Brazil	 Fort Collins	 riverside.com		
244	 Rivet Software	P atrick Quinlan	 Denver	 rivetsoftware.com		
194	 RJR Circuits Inc.	 Bob Rodriguez	 Denver	 www.rjrinc.com			 
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19	 RK Mechanical Inc.	 Rick L. Kinning	 Denver	 rkmi.com		
201	 RMC Consultants Inc.	 Richard B. Valdez	 Lakewood	 www.rmc-consultants.com	
218	 RME Electric Corp.	S andra Olson	 Aurora	 rmeelectric.com		
57	 RNL Design	 H. Joshua Gould	 Denver	 rnldesign.com		
18	 Roche Constructors Inc.	 Thomas J. Roche	 Greeley	 rocheconstructors.com	
6	 Rocky Mountain Health Plans	 John Hopkins	 Grand Junction	 rmhp.org		
81	 Rocky Mountain Instrument Co. (RMI Laser)	 Dr. Yubong Hahn	 Lafayette	 rmico.com		
186	 Rocky Mountain Ram LLC	 Lisa Schaeffer	 Louisville	 rockymtnram.com	
240	 Rocky Mountain Reps LLC	 Brenda Garrison	P arker	 rockymtnreps.com	
215	 Rocky Mountain Sanitation	 Lisa B. Mullen	 Grand Junction	 rockymountainsanitation.com
184	 RockyMountainTrail Inc.	 Robert Long, Jonathan Long	 Buena Vista	 rockymountaintrail.com	
87	 RTL Networks Inc.	 Richard Lewis	 Denver	 rtl-networks.com		
109	S chmueser Gordon Meyer Inc.	 Louis Meyer	 Glenwood Springs	 sgm-inc.com		
141	S chur Success Auction Services	S hannon M. Schur	C olorado Springs	 success-auctions.com	
105	S etpoint Systems Corp.	 Aaron Nahale	 Littleton	 www.setpointsystems.com	
103	S lifer Designs	 Yvonne Jacobs	 Edwards	 sliferdesigns.com		
63	S mashburger	 David Prokupek	 Denver	 smashburger.com		
56	S oftec Solutions Inc.	 Hemal Jhaveri	 Englewood	 www.softecinc.com	
148	S olarGlass LLC	 Gwenael Hagan	 Boulder	 solarglass.com		
102	S ounds True Inc.	 Tami Simon	 Boulder	 soundstrue.com		
61	S ource Office Products	 John Givens	 Golden	 sourceofficeproducts.com	
108	S parkfun Electronics Inc.	N athan Seidle	 Boulder	 sparkfun.com		
3	S ports Authority	 David Campisi	 Englewood	 sportsauthority.com	
230	S tar Telecommunications Inc.	 Jeannette Dindinger-Martinez	 Lakewood	 startelinc.com		
58	S tatera Inc.	 Brad Weydert	 Englewood	 statera.com		
242	S tratcom Inc.	M ark Gordon	 Boulder	 stratcom.com		
217	S trategic Programs Inc.	 Rim Yurkus	 Denver	 strategicprogramsinc.com	
124	S ummit Container Corp.	 J. Joe Mena	M onument	 www.summitcontainer.com	
249	S ummit Home Health Care Inc.	C ecile Alderman	C olorado Springs	 summithhc.com		
200	S ummitCove.com LLC	P eter Reeburgh	 Keystone	 summitcove.com		
167	S utrak Corp.	C hristina Ferdows	C ommerce City	 sutrakusa.com		
86	S wingle Lawn, Tree & Landscape Care	 Thomas R. Tolkacz	 Denver	 myswingle.com		
35	S ynergy Services Inc.	 Tim Miller	 Denver	 synergyservicescorp.com	
204	 Tallgrass Inc.	 Gail Ridings	 Evergreen	 tallgrassspa.com		
224	 TD Support Services Corp.	 Tom Daschbach	C olorado Springs	 tdsupportservices.com	
161	 Tech BizSolutions Inc.	 Brian Sperry	 Boulder	 techbizsolutions.us	
132	 TEI Rock Drills Inc.	S usan Frank	M ontrose	 teirockdrills.com		
189	 TerraLUX Inc.	 Jim Miller	 Longmont	 terraluxcorp.com		
92	 Thayer Media Inc.	 April Thayer	C entennial	 thayermedia.com		
207	 Throttle Up! Corp. (dba SoundTraxx)	S teven R. Dominguez	 Durango	 soundtraxx.com		
165	 Travelers Haven LLC	 Elia Wallen	 Denver	 mytravelershaven.com	
232	 United Materials LLC	 Beth Gloss	 Denver	 united_materials.com	
50	 Van Gilder Insurance Corp.	M ichael Van Gilder	 Denver	 vgic.com		
94	 Vision Graphics Inc.	M ark Steputis	 Loveland	 visiongraphics-inc.com	
231	 Vista GeoScience LLC	 John V. Fontana	 Golden	 vistageoscience.com	
12	 Vitamin Cottage Natural Food Markets Inc.	 Kemper Isely	 Lakewood	 vitamincottage.com	
208	 Vivax Pro Painting	 Jeremiah Owen	 Littleton	 vivaxpropainting.com
34	 Vladimir Jones	M eredith Vaughn	C olorado Springs	 vladimirjones.com
235	 Wealth Touch	N orman Jones	 Denver	 wealthtouch.com
112	 WeatherSure Systems Inc.	C raig Garey	S heridan	 weathersure.net
236	 WhippleWood CPAs PC	 Richard Whipple	 Littleton	 whipplewoodcpas.com
211	 Wi Inc. Medical Device Development 	 David Wright	 Englewood	 wiinc.net
129	 Wildernest Logistics Solutions Inc.	 Thomas Cagney	 Aurora	 wildernestlogistics.com
181	 Williams Title Guaranty & 	 Elizabeth Newell-Williams	 Denver	 williamstitle.com
	 Escrow Agency LLC
147	 Workforce Insight	S teve Goldman	 Denver	 workforceinsight.com
9	 Xanterra Parks & Resorts Inc.	 Andrew N. Todd	 Greenwood Village	 xanterra.com
23	 Zayo Bandwidth	 John Scarano	 Louisville	 zayo.com/bandwidth


